Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - MORADOR

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

617
536

674

640
875
587
551
535
527
545
602
574
944
584
569
476

553
650
668
570
615
698
701
643

664
641
445
635
564
522
623

32 CORRIDA NOTURNA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Nome
LUCAS GABRIEL DIOMEDESSE SILVA

DYEGO HENRIQUE SANTOS
RODRIGUES

ROBERTO ISALTINO VENANCIO
JUNIOR

MATHEUS EDUARDO ZILLI
RODEVALDO WEY BIRELO
JOSE MARIA SOARES

GABRIEL BERNARDO

DOUGLAS ALBERTO SIMAO
DANILO WILLIAN MARTINS
FELIPE DOS SANTOS ANTONIO
KAUE HENRIQUE DA SILVA
IVAN LAURINDO ROSA

JULIO MIGUEL ROSA SOUZA
JOSE AUGUSTO CLARO JUNIOR
IGOR BARBOZA LUIZ

ADRIAN LUCAS DOS SANTOS
HILARIO

GABRIEL FRANCISCON MACHADO
MURILO HENRIQUE DE MARCHI
RENATO MARIANO DE SOUZA

IGOR EDUARDO SANTOS DE LIMA
LUCAS ANTONIO TEIXEIRA FERREIRA
VINICIUS LOURENCO GONCALVES
VITOR O P DELARISSA

MATHEUS YOKOHAMA ROSA
INOCENCIO

REINALDO MARIANO DE SOUZA
MATHEUS FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA
LUCAS FRANSCISCON MACHADO
MATEUS GOTARDI ALVES
GUILHERME BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL PICCININ PEGORER
MARCELO OSMAR ALVES PINHEIRO
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26
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17
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Faixa
M1624
M2534

M3544

M2534
M5564
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
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M3544
M1624
M2534
M1624
M1624

M2534
M1624
M3544
M1624
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M3544
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Equipe

GIRO LOKO

#SUPERAR

SEM PATROCINIO

BORA BILL

CORRE BILL

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:23:25

00:24:33

00:25:17

00:25:34
00:25:37
00:25:29
00:25:58
00:25:43
00:26:35
00:27:14
00:27:22
00:27:41
00:27:49
00:28:11
00:28:09
00:27:57

00:28:52
00:28:51
00:29:04
00:29:34
00:30:06
00:30:00
00:30:14
00:30:22

00:30:47
00:31:09
00:31:19
00:30:52
00:31:22
00:31:29
00:32:05

Pagina :

Liquido
00:20:05
00:21:25

00:22:03

00:22:04
00:22:15
00:22:16
00:22:21
00:22:36
00:23:05
00:23:44
00:24:03
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:24
00:24:25
00:24:39

00:25:01
00:25:05
00:25:13
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:35
00:26:41

00:26:55
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:43
00:28:02
00:28:21



Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - MORADOR

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49
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32 CORRIDA NOTURNA CONSCIENCIA NEGRA

Num. Nome

693
540
555
618
656
663
512
598
705
542
549
492
482
626

519

675
639

622
513

588
654
557

637
636

660
625

THIAGO JOSE NOGUEIRA
EDVALDO GODOY

GABRIEL VINICIUS LOPES

LUCAS MARIANO PEREIRA
PAULO VITOR ALVES PINHEIRO
REGINALDO GABRIEL

CHRISTIAN JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA SENE
WESLLEY DE JESUS GONCALVES
EMILIO ZILI

FLAVIO DANIEL PIVETTA

ANESIO EVARISTO SALLES SALLES
AMADEU ROQUE RIBEIRO NETO

MARCOS GONGCALVES RIBEIRO DE
ANDRADE

CRISTIANO SILVINO FERREIRA
SANTOS

ROBSON BERNARDO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS AUGUSTO MORAES
CARDOSO

MARCELO JOSE DOS SANTOS
CHRISTOFER HENRIQUE MENDES
SANTOS

JOSE ROBERTO BATISTA LAMOSO

ODAIR HENRIQUE DA SILVA JUNIOR

GABRIELA MENDES CAMILO DA
SILVA

MATHEUS ANDRE SARTORI SILVA
MATEUS HENRIQUE SOUZA
GONZAGA

RAONY TOFANELO NUNES

MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
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Id.
34
59
25
25
35
46
22
36
30
41
38
57
42
35

a4

30
29

59
22

71
32
20

27
19

37
24

Faixa
M2534
M5564
M2534
M2534
M3544
M4554
M1624
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M5564
M3544
M3544

M3544

M2534
M2534

M5564
M1624

M6599
M2534
M1624

M2534
M1624

M3544
M1624
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Equipe
SEGUE A LONTRA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
BOX ARENNA 11

SEGUE A LONTRA

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

TARTARUGAS SEM FREIO
RODA PRESA

Volta

Tempo
00:32:33
00:32:20
00:32:54
00:33:13
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:27
00:33:42
00:33:53
00:34:33
00:34:13
00:30:53

00:35:54
00:32:14

00:36:47

00:33:32

00:37:43

00:38:00

00:38:44
00:40:35

00:41:00

00:46:50

00:44:35

00:49:44
01:01:41

Pagina :

Liguido
00:28:57
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:38
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:30:30
00:30:41
00:30:51
00:30:53

00:32:12
00:32:14

00:32:57

00:33:32

00:34:18

00:34:29

00:35:18
00:36:43

00:37:24

00:43:01

00:44:35

00:46:01
00:58:38
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